
TSTE12 Design of Digital System 2023 Sep 19, 2023
Sorted by group number
Name Email (@student.liu.se) Project group

Fardin Wahedey ahmwa800 1
Axel Wester axewe968 1
Göte Kleringer gotkl876 1
Oscar Wahllöf oscwa462 1
Victor Caderas de Kerleau vicca900 1

Assar Johansson assjo503 2
Gustav Sörnäs gusso230 2
Luka Jankovic lukja239 2
Mari Jenn Barcebal Cabalquinto mabar785 2
Robier Al Kaadi robal695 2

Gustav Arneving gusar684 3
Maria Axelsson marax434 3
Omar Rifai omari521 3
Osama Zanhar osaza631 3
Simon Bjurek simbj106 3

Elias Hassan Rezai eliha356 4
John Larsson johla824 4
Karl Hammersberg karha290 4
Rasmus Wallin raswa151 4

jusro742 5
rekfa049 5
samjo790 5
skyba622 5
vidpa054 5

adidh117 6
Erik Delbom eride957 6

fabco982 6
liahu458 6

jakli355 7
Madiha Mahmood madma580 7

qioli009 7
sizzh109 7
zhali901 7

Justus Fabian Rossmeier
Réka Farkas
Samuel Johansson
Skyler Batres Ålund
Vidwat Patil

Aditya R Dharamshi

Fabian Coops
Li Ang Hu

Jakob Lindgren

Qiongqiong Li
Sizhe Zhu
Zhaoqi Li
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Aditya R Dharamshi adidh117 6
Fardin Wahedey ahmwa800 1
Assar Johansson assjo503 2
Axel Wester axewe968 1
Elias Hassan Rezai eliha356 4
Erik Delbom eride957 6
Fabian Coops fabco982 6
Göte Kleringer gotkl876 1
Gustav Arneving gusar684 3
Gustav Sörnäs gusso230 2
Jakob Lindgren jakli355 7
John Larsson johla824 4
Justus Fabian Rossmeier jusro742 5
Karl Hammersberg karha290 4
Li Ang Hu liahu458 6
Luka Jankovic lukja239 2
Mari Jenn Barcebal Cabalquinto mabar785 2
Madiha Mahmood madma580 7
Maria Axelsson marax434 3
Omar Rifai omari521 3
Osama Zanhar osaza631 3
Oscar Wahllöf oscwa462 1
Qiongqiong Li qioli009 7
Rasmus Wallin raswa151 4
Réka Farkas rekfa049 5
Robier Al Kaadi robal695 2
Samuel Johansson samjo790 5
Simon Bjurek simbj106 3
Sizhe Zhu sizzh109 7
Skyler Batres Ålund skyba622 5
Victor Caderas de Kerleau vicca900 1
Vidwat Patil vidpa054 5
Zhaoqi Li zhali901 7


